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2024/05/14 22:26:47

Price
27.89 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.38% (-0.11)

US03743Q1085
APA

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

10,356 EUR
S&P 500

27.65 EUR (361)
28.125 EUR (355)
27.88 EUR

27.88 EUR
27.725 EUR
27.995 EUR
27.86089 EUR
158

4,402.02

3

WKN: 03743Q108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/10 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US03743Q1085&ID_NOTATION=35349243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US03743Q1085&ID_NOTATION=35349243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd573a10f0a8c6a3a49b04f58fb07a43d4749945d49a7fdabcb1a53d3864375c&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ba17d0e63dd849e2c&time=1715832212&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1db4ca6d2b074cd4970e0cd0d387d6f6538bdf2f8fe91591f8224c4f53a613a5&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2f30e1ff3d3045dd2&time=1715832212&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b7e0da41a9bd7ee6974b43a3416a33cb9e43273568310097d0e6f6d13783d31&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=597f598a0a010432a&time=1715832212&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b6317a8c5e2097c9ae2218019a9442b03c9da425d8a1d943887a66c2bb481b7&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0536bb16559b8b2b1&time=1715832212&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a986a4b111c0e904e0524209abdb92c6d20483c473cd9d890c0b7306602a5d65&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e8a9c4727e54f1c2f&time=1715832212&tool=RSC

APA CORP.

Details

2024/05/14 22:26:47

Price
27.89 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -0.38%(0.11)

US03743Q1085
APA

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

10,356 EUR
S&P 500

27.65 EUR (361)
28.125 EUR (355)

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -19.25%
Perf (abs.) -6.65
Beta 0.57
Volatility 30.75

ERSTE

Group

27.88 EUR
27.88 EUR
27.725 EUR
27.995 EUR
27.86089 EUR
158
4,402.02
3
1y 3y
-8.24% +57.13%
251 +10.14
0.60 1.20
32.82 4823
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for APA CORP.

Exchange [F]
Xetra
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq

Munich

Date

2023/11/
24

2024/05/
14

2024/05/
14

2024/05/
14

2024/05/

Time

17:35

22:26

21:1

22:00

08:00

28.19 EUR (193)
30.23 EUR (643)
29.76 EUR (553)
33.26 EUR (444)
33.66 EUR (2024/01/03)
26.98 EUR (2024/05/03)
42.53 EUR (2023/09/05)
26.98 EUR (2024/05/03)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
33.755 EUR 0.00 2
2789 EUR  0.00 3
27.79 EUR  0.00 4
30.17 USD 130.43 40,793
27.855 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35349243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419030274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19105

APA CORP.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2024/04/
08

2024/05/
14

2024/05/
14

2024/05/
14

15:56 35.9354 USD 0.00

09:05 27.84 EUR  0.00

19:30 27.75EUR  0.00

20:08 27.745EUR 0.00

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=373803600
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19104

APA CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

APA
Corporation

Contact Details
APA CORP.

One Post Oak Central, 2000 Post Oak
Boulevard - 77056-4400 Houston

Telefon: +1-713-296-6000
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

H. McKay

Amy Nelson
Annell Bay
Anya Weaving
Chansoo Joung
Charles Hooper
Daniel Rabun
David Stover
Juliet Ellis
Matthew Bob
Peter Ragauss
John J.
Christmann IV
Clay Bretches
Rebecca A.

Hoyt

Stephen J.
Riney

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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